

---

## **pachet materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 91159567

---

Data publicarii	20.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.577,00 RON - 1.577,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1065280 HOFF PANOU LED 40W 60X60 6500K E BUC 5 X 100,00 500 1030264 PRELUNGITOR 6P 3M 3X1,5 CU INTR LOHUIS BUC 5 X 37,37 186,85 1030253 PRELUNGITOR 4P 5M 3X1,5 LOHUIS BUC 2 X 40,81 81,61 1068586 PREL 6P 6INTR 1.5M 3X1.5 LOHUIS BUC 1 X 74,78 74,78 1030252 PRELUNGITOR 4P 3M 3X1,5 LOHUIS BUC 3 X 34,44 103,31 1013079 WD-40 SPRAY MULTIFUNCT.SMART STRAW 450ML BUC 1 X 28,88 28,88 1051590 BEC OSRAM 12V 55W H7 N.B. SILVER PX26D BUC 9 X 26,56 239,07 1050055 LICHID SPALARE PARBRIZ -23C CU ETANOL 5L BUC 15 X 16,37 245,55 7044080 DESPRAFUITOR ELECTROSTATIC BUC 3 X 7,39 22,16 7056071 MATURA VERDI FARA COADA BUC 5 X 12,69 63,45 7035659 REZERVA MOP BUMBAC 300 GR.ALB BUC 5 X 6,27 31,34 X #DIV/0!

---